Page 1 of 49TOP LEVEL FOR 4YCY4036B3075AB
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 2 of 49
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75008387_4YCY4UP1_253584~P * 4YCY4UP1 PARTS LIST
75008694#4YCY4UP1~S * BLOWER
75008397#4YCY4UP1~S * CABINET
75008706#4YCY4UP1~S * CONTROLS
75005599#4YCY4UP1~S * FAN
75008400#4YCY4UP1~S * HEAT
75008692#4YCY4UP1~S * MODEL NOMENCLATURE
NGRAPHIC#4YCY4UP1~S * OPTIONAL FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
75008392#4YCY4UP1~S * REFRIGERATION
TOP LEVEL FOR 4YCY4036B3075AB
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 3 of 494YCY4UP1 PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 4 of 49REFRIGERATION
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 5 of 49
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75009731#4YCY4UP1~S * ENLARGED VIEW
75008392_4YCY4UP1_286504~P * REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
REFRIGERATION
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 6 of 49REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 7 of 49
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
DHY01456 * 1
DRIER; LIQUID LINE; SERVICE FIRST; 5 CU. IN.; DCL054/3S, 1/2
ODF INLET X 3/8 ODF OUTLET; 5.4 TON CAPACITY; APPROVED
FOR MINERAL OIL AND POE OIL REFRIG
COL19226 1 1 COIL; OUTDOOR, SPINE FIN
SPC00391 2 8 SPACER; OUTDOOR COIL, 2.50 X 1.31. INCLUDES GASKET.
REFRIGERATION PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 8 of 49ENLARGED VIEW
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 9 of 49
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75009731_4YCY4UP1_286505~P * ENLARGED VIEW PARTS LIST
ENLARGED VIEW
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 10 of 49ENLARGED VIEW PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 11 of 49
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
BLT00809 * 4 BOLT; CARRIAGE, 5/16-18 X 1-3/4
BOD00114 * 3 BODY; VALVE, BRASS, 7/16 HEX, 7/16 -20 UNF-2A
GKT01820 * 4 GASKET; 3/4 OD X 7/16 ID X .06 THK
ISR00007 * 4 ISOLATOR; VIBRATION
NUT00355 * 4 NUT; HEX, LOCK, 5/16IN.-18
NUT00890 * 4 NUT; PALLET, 5/16-18 UNC 2B THD.
WAS00638 * 4 WASHER; FLAT, 5/16 INCH
WIR04494 * 1 WIRE; PLUG, SCROLL COMPRESSOR
COM10033 1 1 COMPRESSOR; SCROLL, SXA031C3BPZ, 2.58 TON, 200/230/60/3,
R410A, RED
SWT03696 2 1 SWITCH; HIGH PRESSURE, SPST, OPEN @ 650 PSIG, CLOSE @
500 PSIG, 74" LEADS
SWT03694 3 1 SWITCH; LOW PRESSURE, OPEN @ 50 PSIG, CLOSE @ 70 PSIG,
69" LEADS
PAN02888 4 1 PAN; DRAIN, BLACK PVC, 29.58 X 7.75
DST00895 5 1 DISTRIBUTOR; 5 OUTLETS, 19 ODS, .50 ODM  INLET, BRASS
TUB11685 5 1 TUBE; ASSEMBLY, INDOOR DISTRIBUTOR
TUB11605 6 1 TUBE; ASSEMBLY, INDOOR FLOW CONTROL, R410A
VAL08716 6 1 VALVE; EXPANSION W/ SWEAT FITTINGS, 3 TON, 3/8 IN INLET X
1/2 IN OUTLET, 91/87 PSIG, R410A
COL14532 7 1 COIL; INDOOR, FLAT FIN
CAP00455 8 3 CAP; HUB, 7/16-20 STRAIGHT
COR00103 8 3 CORE; VALVE, .79 LENGTH, .206-36  UNS-1 MOD. THD
CPT00266 9 1 CAPACITOR; RUN, 5 MFD, 370V, OVAL, W/O RESISTOR

Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 44 of 49MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 45 of 49
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
75008692_4YCY4UP1_253597~P * MODEL NOMENCLATURE PARTS LIST
MODEL NOMENCLATURE
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 46 of 49MODEL NOMENCLATURE PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 47 of 49
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
NGRAPHIC_4YCY4UP1_322513~
P * OPTIONAL FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES PARTS LIST
OPTIONAL FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 48 of 49OPTIONAL FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB
Page 49 of 49
Part No. Reference No. Quantity Description
BAYUV101A * 1 25 WATT UV LIGHT KIT FOR SMALL PACKAGED UNITS
ECN00111 * 1 ECONOMIZER; DOWN DISCHARGE, AND RAIN HOOD
(BAYECON101AA)
ECN00113 * 1 ECONOMIZER; HORIZONTAL (BAYECON200AA)
KIT03361 * 1 KIT; LIFTING LUGS-BAYLIFT002B (CTN = 6 PIECES)
KIT06658 * 1 KIT; ENTHALPY CONTROL (BAYENTH001AB)
KIT13551 * 1 KIT; CURB ADAPTER  (BAYADAP050AA)
KIT13552 * 1 KIT; CURB ADAPTER  (BAYADAP051AA)
KIT13557 * 1 KIT; CRANKCASE HEATER, 230V SCROLL COMPRESSORS
(BAYCCHT102AA) 6.5-7.5 DIA, 60W, 110L
KIT13559 * 1 KIT; 12 INCH DUCT SHROUD COVERS HORIZONTAL
(BAYCOVR112AA)
KIT13560 * 1 KIT; 18 INCH DUCT SHROUD COVERS HORIZONTAL
(BAYCOVR118AA)
KIT13561 * 1 KIT; FULL PERIMETER ROOF MOUNTING CURB (BAYCURB050AA)
KIT13563 * 1 KIT; OUTSIDE AIR, 2 POS DAMPER (BAYDMPR101AA)
KIT13565 * 1 KIT; EXTREME CURB MOUNTING (BAYEXMK001AA)
KIT13567 * 1 KIT; EXTREME CURB MOUNTING (BAYEXMK003AA)
KIT13570 * 1 KIT; LP CONVERSION  (BAYLPKT102AA)
KIT13571 * 1 KIT; OUTSIDE AIR, MANUAL DAMPER (BAYOSAH001AA)
KIT13574 * 1 KIT; QUICK START (BAYQSTK301AA)
KIT13575 * 1 KIT; SQUARE/ROUND DUCT ADAPTER (BAYSQRD001AA)
KIT13576 * 1 KIT; SQUARE/ROUND DUCT ADAPTER (BAYSQRD002AA)
KIT13650 * 1 KIT; UNCASED COIL ENCLOSURE ASSEMBLY, 22.63 X 17.50 X
21.50, BAYCLE17A1722AA
KIT15096 * 1 KIT; FILTER FRAME (BAYFLTR101BA). USE ONE 20 X 25 FILTER -
NOT INCLUDED.
KIT15141 * 1 KIT; ACCESS DOOR, 1-1/2 TO 3 TON MODELS (BAYACCDOR1AA)
KIT15323 * 1 KIT; EXTREME CURB MOUNTING (BAYEXMK002BA)
KIT15325 * 1 KIT; SQUARE/ROUND DUCT ADAPTER (BAYUTIL101BA)
KIT15403 * 1 KIT; ECONOMIZER, HINGED FILTER ACCESS DOOR AND FILTER
FRAME (BAYECONCOMB101A)
KIT15752 * 1 KIT; SUMP HEATER, 208/230V, 40W, BELLY BAND STYLE
(BAYCCHT302), 74 IN LENGTH, 5.5 INCH DIA
TMR00140 * 1 TIMER; ANTISHORT CYCLE (BAYASCT001)
OPTIONAL FIELD INSTALLED ACCESSORIES PARTS LIST
Parts List Number :75008387#4YCY4UP1
Model Number :4YCY4036B3075AB